

City of Farmers Branch
Bid Tabulation

BID NO.: 25-13
Bid Opens: 4/21/2025, 2:00 p.m.

Farmers Branch Creek Erosion Repair: Reach 4				Stoic Civil Construction, Inc.		Austin Filter Systems, Inc.		SJ&J Construction, LLC		Klutz Construction, LLC		TREG Erosion Control Specialists, LLC	
Item	Description	Unit	Bid Qty	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
2	SITE PREPARATION	LS	1	\$118,640.00	\$118,640.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
3	DE-WATERING	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
4	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	5,114	\$54.00	\$276,156.00	\$51.00	\$260,814.00	\$16.00	\$81,824.00	\$34.00	\$173,876.00	\$90.00	\$460,260.00
5	BACKFILL (TY A OR B)	CY	167	\$60.00	\$10,020.00	\$195.00	\$32,565.00	\$50.00	\$8,350.00	\$52.00	\$8,684.00	\$70.00	\$11,690.00
6	BACKFILL (SAND)	CY	1,817	\$82.00	\$148,994.00	\$75.00	\$136,275.00	\$120.00	\$218,040.00	\$52.00	\$94,484.00	\$70.00	\$127,190.00
7	FURNISH & INSTALL 3FT X 3FT GABIONS (PVC)	CY	1,138	\$345.00	\$392,610.00	\$400.00	\$455,200.00	\$420.00	\$477,960.00	\$565.00	\$642,970.00	\$550.00	\$625,900.00
8	FURNISH & INSTALL CONCRETE ANCHOR BEAM 18" X 18"	LF	1,570	\$81.00	\$127,170.00	\$108.00	\$169,560.00	\$300.00	\$471,000.00	\$105.00	\$164,850.00	\$200.00	\$314,000.00
9	STEEL TIE BACKS	EA	245	\$900.00	\$220,500.00	\$800.00	\$196,000.00	\$600.00	\$147,000.00	\$1,620.00	\$396,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$612,500.00
10	FURNISH & INSTALL 24 IN STONE RIPRAP (LOOSE)	CY	194	\$165.00	\$32,010.00	\$245.00	\$47,530.00	\$280.00	\$54,320.00	\$265.00	\$51,410.00	\$275.00	\$53,350.00
11	FURNISH & INSTALL TURBIDITY CURTAIN	LF	52	\$50.00	\$2,600.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$500.00	\$26,000.00	\$120.00	\$6,240.00	\$200.00	\$10,400.00
12	FURNISH & INSTALL CONSTRUCTION EXITS (TY 1)	SY	520	\$40.00	\$20,800.00	\$35.00	\$18,200.00	\$20.00	\$10,400.00	\$17.00	\$8,840.00	\$100.00	\$52,000.00
13	REMOVE CONSTRUCTION EXITS	SY	520	\$12.50	\$6,500.00	\$25.00	\$13,000.00	\$12.00	\$6,240.00	\$5.00	\$2,600.00	\$50.00	\$26,000.00
14	FURNISH & INSTALL TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	1,000	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00
15	REMOVE TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	1,000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00
16	SITE RESTORATION & STABILIZATION (INCLUDING SOD)	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
17	PROVIDE CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL TESTING, AS APPROVED BY THE CITY ENGINEER (REFER TO SPECIAL CONDITIONS ITEM #49)	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
Sub-Total Base Bid F B Creek Erosion Repair Reach 4:				\$1,650,000.00		\$1,699,184.00		\$1,787,634.00		\$1,804,354.00		\$2,932,290.00	
1	UNFORSEEN ITEMS, AS APPROVED BY THE CITY ENGINEER (REFER TO SPECIAL CONDITIONS ITEM #48)	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
Grand-Total Base Bid F B Creek Erosion Repair Reach 4:				\$1,800,000.00		\$1,849,184.00		\$1,937,634.00		\$1,954,354.00		\$3,082,290.00	